19www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
MOTOR CONTROL GEARControl & Automation
Part No. AC Coil (V)
AC3 Motor
Rating (A)
Integral Auxiliary
Contact
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
3SC1224 24 12 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC12110 110 12 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC12240 240 12 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC12415 415 12 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC1824 24 18 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC18110 110 18 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC18240 240 18 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC18415 415 18 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC2224 24 22 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC22110 110 22 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC22240 240 22 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC22415 415 22 1NO/1NC 87 44 80 1
3SC3224 24 32 - 82 68 95 1
3SC32110 110 32 - 82 68 95 1
3SC32240 240 32 - 82 68 95 1
3SC32415 415 32 - 82 68 95 1
3SC4024 24 40 - 82 68 95 1
3SC40110 110 40 - 82 68 95 1
3SC40240 240 40 - 82 68 95 1
3SC40415 415 40 - 82 68 95 1
3SC50240 240 50 - 124 94 118 1
3SC65240 240 65 - 124 94 118 1
3SC75240 240 75 - 124 94 118 1
3SC85240 240 85 - 124 94 118 1
Standard 3 Pole Contactors AC Coil
Data Sheet
Download
A1

3SC1224D 12 1NO/1NC 80 44 113 1
3SC2224D 22 1NO/1NC 80 44 113 1
3SC3224D 32 - 95 68 121 1
3SC4024D 40 - 95 68 121 1
3SC5024D 50 - 118 94 124 1
3SC7524D 75 - 118 94 124 1
Standard 3 Pole Contactors DC Coil
Data Sheet
Download
Part No. AC3 Motor
Rating (A)
Integral Auxiliary
Contact
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
3LC100 100 - 166 100 147 1
3LC130 130 - 166 100 147 1
3LC150 150 - 176 120 157 1
3LC185 185 2NO/2NC 203 138 181 1
3LC225 225 2NO/2NC 203 138 181 1
3LC265 265 2NO/2NC 203 138 181 1
3LC330 330 2NO/2NC 243 163 198 1
Larger 3 Pole Contactors 100-240V AC/DC Coil
Specifications //
• �Standard of Compliance - EN 60947-4
• Main Contacts - 3 Pole AC3 switching